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PVC-Kugelhahn Typ COBI

PVC-Kugelhahn Typ COBI beidseitig Innengewinde mit Uberwurfmutter

Material
Dichtung

Griff

IG

172¢
3/4¢
1
11/4¢
11/2"
ou
21/2"
3¢

4%

PVC-U
EPDM
blau

BL
(mm)
85
95
107
128
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289
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PN
(bar)

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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VPE
(Sttick)
55
75
60
30
20
12

9

4

2

18.11.24

Best.-Nr.

4515 013000
4515 019000
4515 025000
4515 032000
4515 038000
4515 050000
4515 063000
4515 075000
4515 100000
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